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BBR 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity 2 Go Average (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery, Hill, Crago, 4N

Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 6856.80, Rider count = 62

1D Time = 15.377, Placings
Not Placed

58, Pool = $ 6856.80
4

1D Placings
1st 15.377 $1919.90 1114 Sharin Hall on Bulleva

2nd 15.426 $1645.63 Hallie Hanssen on Rosas Cantina CC*
3rd 15.429 $1302.79 3529 Jolene Montgomery on Lyca Rock*
4th 15.434 $959.95 Nisa Berry on French Fly*

5th 15.438 $617.11 4622 Joy Wargo on Vegas Firefighter
6th 15.484 $411.41 3529 Jolene Montgomery on KN Born This Way*

7th 15.486 4622 Joy Wargo on Leo Got Smashedagain

8th 15.522 610 Rose Hildebrandt on BHR Speedy Frost

9th 15.531 Monica McClung on Guys Girls Have Fun**

10th 15.545 Jessi Eagleberger on Justalilwilder*
Tie 15.545 1059 Samantha Flannery on Vanilas Sudden Fame*

12th 15.549 Hallie Hanssen on Overthemoonforaguy*

13th 15.557 9462 Hilary Van Gerpen on Sadies Pistol*

14th 15.560 Kathy Korell-Rach on Smoke N Sunshine*

15th 15.621 3529 Jolene Montgomery on Imafrenchmanprincess*

16th 15.653 Hallie Hanssen on Casino Heist

17th 15.669 Jessi Eagleberger on Cartel Fame*

18th 15.693 Sequin Brewer on Black Betty

19th 15.752 4949 Stephanie David on Bugs In My Martini

20th 15.773 Jessi Eagleberger on One Wild Dash*

21st 15.787 Cami Bauer on A French Streak*

22nd 15.806 9462 Hilary Van Gerpen on Snaz of Ivory

23rd 15.836 Nisa Berry on Done It With Fame*

24th 15.882 610 Rose Hildebrandt on Cash Lion Around*

25th 15.883 7067 Stephanie Broom on She Be Cuttin Wood

26th 15.919 1136 Bo Hill on Luthor

27th 15.996 9456 Ashley Moore on Seekin Docs Revenge**

28th 16.085 Stacy Barney on Lion About Lastnight

29th 16.179 Kelcy Schaffner on Lion Ta The Ladies

30th 16.247 2621 Kris Burden on Famous Grasshopper*

31st 16.273 Luke Robinson on Down By The Bae

32nd 16.300 Nisa Berry on Famous Tin Cadillac*

33rd 16.307 Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy*

34th 16.336 610 Rose Hildebrandt on Wantastreakerrebate



35th 16.364 4218 Cheryl Wallace on JMS Frostbug

36th 16.415 Jade Crago on Miss Lady On Fire*
37th 16.446 1059 Samantha Flannery on CM Nickel N Dime
38th 16.500 Jade Crago on Ima Nonstop Dually*
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BBR 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity 2 Go Average (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery, Hill, Crago, 4N

39th 16.518 610 Rose Hildebrandt on Shakin Gold Money
40th 16.575 2171 Barb Powell on Kool Moon Kantina
41st 16.583 3473 Jessica Abel on Im The Love Doctor
42nd 16.690 Delvin Buhr on DHR Perks Truckin On
43rd 16.712 3530 Jami Hawkins on Weavers Frosty Penny
44th 16.766 6239 Brooke Steinhauer on Ima French Wrangler
45th 16.801 3246 Addi Bennett on Im A Time Keeper*
46th 16.855 1059 Samantha Flannery on VC Fuel Fling*
47th 16.873 1059 Samantha Flannery on Oh Boy Who Dat*
48th 17.175 Elizabeth Susag on Lady Ursa Roll
49th 17.280 Clint Milliman on Roulettes Roll
50th 17.676 Nisa Berry on Cee Ya Later Gator*
51st 17.878 4913 Cindy Stewart on Streaknforallthecash
52nd 20.497 Hallie Hanssen on A French Chick*
53rd 20.648 Andre Coelho on Iota Bee Good*
54th 20.987 Amy Schimke on Famous French Model
55th 21.305 4949 Stephanie David on Termight
56th 21.313 Amelia Shane on FlashlightIrishAzure
57th 23.480 Jayme Glause on Cuties French Man
58th 26.029 Jennifer Hiler on Miss Prairie Fire
N/T 400.000 3252 Melinda Wheeler on Smart Lena Hickory
SCR 400.000 Monica McClung on Streakin French TJ
SCR 400.000 Amber West on Streakin Wild Bug
SCR 400.000 3529 Jolene Montgomery on SR My Honeysuckle
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BBR 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity 2 Go Average (Round 2)
Race Sponsored by: Flannery, Hill, Crago, 4N
Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 6856.80, Rider count = 62

1D Time = 15.143, Placings
Not Placed

56, Pool = $ 6856.80
6

1D Placings
1st 15.143 $1919.90 3529 Jolene Montgomery on KN Born This Way*
2nd 15.198 $1645.63 1059 Samantha Flannery on Vanilas Sudden Fame*

3rd 15.275 $1302.79 Jessi Eagleberger on Justalilwilder*
4th 15.361 $959.95 Kathy Korell-Rach on Smoke N Sunshine*
5th 15.386 $617.11 Monica McClung on Guys Girls Have Fun**
6th 15.391 $411.41 610 Rose Hildebrandt on Cash Lion Around*
7th 15.396 Sequin Brewer on Black Betty

8th 15.611 1114 Sharin Hall on Bulleva

9th 15.630 Andre Coelho on Iota Bee Good*

10th 15.646 610 Rose Hildebrandt on BHR Speedy Frost
11th 15.652 Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy*

12th 15.661 9462 Hilary Van Gerpen on Sadies Pistol*
13th 15.693 Amelia Shane on FlashlightIrishAzure
14th 15.707 3529 Jolene Montgomery on Lyca Rock*

15th 15.732 Nisa Berry on Famous Tin Cadillac*
16th 15.750 Amy Schimke on Famous French Model
17th 15.763 2171 Barb Powell on Kool Moon Kantina

18th 15.778 Hallie Hanssen on Casino Heist

19th 15.780 Kelcy Schaffner on Lion Ta The Ladies



20th 15.887 Hallie Hanssen on A French Chick*

21st 15.908 1059 Samantha Flannery on Oh Boy Who Dat*
22nd 16.015 Nisa Berry on Done It With Fame*
23rd 16.049 9462 Hilary Van Gerpen on Snaz of Ivory
24th 16.092 1136 Bo Hill on Luthor
25th 16.106 4949 Stephanie David on Bugs In My Martini
26th 16.149 Cami Bauer on A French Streak*
27th 16.213 9456 Ashley Moore on Seekin Docs Revenge**
28th 16.216 Jennifer Hiler on Miss Prairie Fire
29th 16.242 2621 Kris Burden on Famous Grasshopper*
30th 16.273 Luke Robinson on Down By The Bae
31st 16.275 4622 Joy Wargo on Leo Got Smashedagain
32nd 16.376 Jade Crago on Miss Lady On Fire*
33rd 16.438 610 Rose Hildebrandt on Shakin Gold Money
34th 16.461 1059 Samantha Flannery on CM Nickel N Dime
35th 16.537 3530 Jami Hawkins on Weavers Frosty Penny
36th 16.580 3246 Addi Bennett on Im A Time Keeper*
37th 16.659 4913 Cindy Stewart on Streaknforallthecash
38th 16.740 6239 Brooke Steinhauer on Ima French Wrangler
39th 16.751 3473 Jessica Abel on Im The Love Doctor
40th 16.816 Nisa Berry on Cee Ya Later Gator*
41st 16.850 Jade Crago on Ima Nonstop Dually*
42nd 16.990 Delvin Buhr on DHR Perks Truckin On
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BBR 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity 2 Go Average (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery, Hill, Crago, 4N

43rd 17.028 4218 Cheryl Wallace on IMS Frostbug
44th 17.183 Jayme Glause on Cuties French Man
45th 17.392 Clint Milliman on Roulettes Roll
46th 17.555 Elizabeth Susag on Lady Ursa Roll
47th 20.560 Stacy Barney on Lion About Lastnight
48th 20.945 Hallie Hanssen on Rosas Cantina CC*
49th 21.071 Jessi Eagleberger on One Wild Dash*
50th 21.263 Hallie Hanssen on Overthemoonforaguy*
51st 21.371 Jessi Eagleberger on Cartel Fame*
52nd 21.487 4949 Stephanie David on Termight
53rd 21.810 7067 Stephanie Broom on She Be Cuttin Wood
54th 23.014 610 Rose Hildebrandt on Wantastreakerrebate
55th 23.166 Nisa Berry on French Fly*
56th 34.966 4622 Joy Wargo on Vegas Firefighter
SCR 400.000 Amber West on Streakin Wild Bug
SCR 400.000 Monica McClung on Streakin French TJ]
SCR 400.000 3529 Jolene Montgomery on SR My Honeysuckle
N/T 400.000 1059 Samantha Flannery on VC Fuel Fling*
N/T 400.000 3529 Jolene Montgomery on Imafrenchmanprincess*
N/T 400.000 3252 Melinda Wheeler on Smart Lena Hickory
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BBR 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity 2 Go Average (Average)
Race Sponsored by: Flannery, Hill, Crago, 4N
Paying to 20 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 9142.4@, Rider count = 62

1D Time = 30.627, Placings
Not Placed

56, Pool = $ 9142.40
6

1D Placings
1st 30.627 $1279.94 3529 Jolene Montgomery on KN Born This Way*
Round 1: 15.484, Round 2: 15.143

2nd 30.743 $914.24 1059 Samantha Flannery on Vanilas Sudden Fame*



Round 1: 15.545, Round 2: 15.198

3rd 30.820 $731.39 Jessi Eagleberger on Justalilwilder*
Round 1: 15.545, Round 2: 15.275

4th 30.917 $685.68 Monica McClung on Guys Girls Have Fun**
Round 1: 15.531, Round 2: 15.386

5th 30.921 $639.97 Kathy Korell-Rach on Smoke N Sunshine*
Round 1: 15.560, Round 2: 15.361

6th 30.988 $594.26 1114 Sharin Hall on Bulleva
Round 1: 15.377, Round 2: 15.611

7th 31.089 $548.54 Sequin Brewer on Black Betty
Round 1: 15.693, Round 2: 15.396

8th 31.136 $502.83 3529 Jolene Montgomery on Lyca Rock*
Round 1: 15.429, Round 2: 15.707

9th 31.168 $457.12 610 Rose Hildebrandt on BHR Speedy Frost
Round 1: 15.522, Round 2: 15.646

1oth 31.218 $411.41 9462 Hilary Van Gerpen on Sadies Pistol*
Round 1: 15.557, Round 2: 15.661

11th 31.273 $365.70 610 Rose Hildebrandt on Cash Lion Around*
Round 1: 15.882, Round 2: 15.391

12th 31.431 $338.27 Hallie Hanssen on Casino Heist
Round 1: 15.653, Round 2: 15.778

13th 31.761 $301.70 4622 Joy Wargo on Leo Got Smashedagain
Round 1: 15.486, Round 2: 16.275

14th 31.851 $274.27 Nisa Berry on Done It With Fame*
Round 1: 15.836, Round 2: 16.015
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BBR 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity 2 Go Average (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery, Hill, Crago, 4N

15th 31.855 $246.84 9462 Hilary Van Gerpen on Snaz of Ivory
Round 1: 15.806, Round 2: 16.049

16th 31.858 $210.28 4949 Stephanie David on Bugs In My Martini
Round 1: 15.752, Round 2: 16.106

17th 31.936 $201.13 Cami Bauer on A French Streak*
Round 1: 15.787, Round 2: 16.149

18th 31.959 $155.42 Kelcy Schaffner on Lion Ta The Ladies
Round 1: 16.179, Round 2: 15.780

Tie 31.959 $155.42 Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy*
Round 1: 16.307, Round 2: 15.652

20th 32.011 $127.99 1136 Bo Hill on Luthor
Round 1: 15.919, Round 2: 16.092

21st 32.032 Nisa Berry on Famous Tin Cadillac*
Round 1: 16.300, Round 2: 15.732



22nd 32.209 9456 Ashley Moore on Seekin Docs Revenge**
Round 1: 15.996, Round 2: 16.213

23rd 32.338 2171 Barb Powell on Kool Moon Kantina
Round 1: 16.575, Round 2: 15.763

24th 32.489 2621 Kris Burden on Famous Grasshopper*
Round 1: 16.247, Round 2: 16.242

25th 32.546 Luke Robinson on Down By The Bae
Round 1: 16.273, Round 2: 16.273

26th 32.781 1059 Samantha Flannery on Oh Boy Who Dat*
Round 1: 16.873, Round 2: 15.908

27th 32.791 Jade Crago on Miss Lady On Fire*
Round 1: 16.415, Round 2: 16.376

28th 32.907 1059 Samantha Flannery on CM Nickel N Dime
Round 1: 16.446, Round 2: 16.461

29th 32.956 610 Rose Hildebrandt on Shakin Gold Money
Round 1: 16.518, Round 2: 16.438

30th 33.249 3530 Jami Hawkins on Weavers Frosty Penny
Round 1: 16.712, Round 2: 16.537
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BBR 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity 2 Go Average (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery, Hill, Crago, 4N

31st 33.334 3473 Jessica Abel on Im The Love Doctor
Round 1: 16.583, Round 2: 16.751

32nd 33.350 Jade Crago on Ima Nonstop Dually*
Round 1: 16.500, Round 2: 16.850

33rd 33.381 3246 Addi Bennett on Im A Time Keeper*
Round 1: 16.801, Round 2: 16.580

34th 33.392 4218 Cheryl Wallace on IMS Frostbug
Round 1: 16.364, Round 2: 17.028

35th 33.506 6239 Brooke Steinhauer on Ima French Wrangler
Round 1: 16.766, Round 2: 16.740

36th 33.680 Delvin Buhr on DHR Perks Truckin On
Round 1: 16.690, Round 2: 16.990

37th 34.492 Nisa Berry on Cee Ya Later Gator*
Round 1: 17.676, Round 2: 16.816

38th 34.537 4913 Cindy Stewart on Streaknforallthecash
Round 1: 17.878, Round 2: 16.659

39th 34.672 Clint Milliman on Roulettes Roll
Round 1: 17.280, Round 2: 17.392

40th 34.730 Elizabeth Susag on Lady Ursa Roll
Round 1: 17.175, Round 2: 17.555

41st 36.278 Andre Coelho on Iota Bee Good*
Round 1: 20.648, Round 2: 15.630



42nd 36.371 Hallie Hanssen on Rosas Cantina CC*
Round 1: 15.426, Round 2: 20.945

43rd 36.384 Hallie Hanssen on A French Chick*
Round 1: 20.497, Round 2: 15.887

44th 36.645 Stacy Barney on Lion About Lastnight
Round 1: 16.085, Round 2: 20.560

45th 36.737 Amy Schimke on Famous French Model
Round 1: 20.987, Round 2: 15.750

46th 36.812 Hallie Hanssen on Overthemoonforaguy*
Round 1: 15.549, Round 2: 21.263
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BBR 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity 2 Go Average (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery, Hill, Crago, 4N

47th 36.844 Jessi Eagleberger on One Wild Dash*
Round 1: 15.773, Round 2: 21.071

48th 37.006 Amelia Shane on FlashlightIrishAzure
Round 1: 21.313, Round 2: 15.693

49th 37.040 Jessi Eagleberger on Cartel Fame*
Round 1: 15.669, Round 2: 21.371

50th 37.693 7067 Stephanie Broom on She Be Cuttin Wood
Round 1: 15.883, Round 2: 21.810

51st 38.600 Nisa Berry on French Fly*
Round 1: 15.434, Round 2: 23.166

52nd 39.350 610 Rose Hildebrandt on Wantastreakerrebate
Round 1: 16.336, Round 2: 23.014

53rd 40.663 Jayme Glause on Cuties French Man
Round 1: 23.480, Round 2: 17.183

54th 42.245 Jennifer Hiler on Miss Prairie Fire
Round 1: 26.029, Round 2: 16.216

55th 42.792 4949 Stephanie David on Termight
Round 1: 21.305, Round 2: 21.487

56th 50.404 4622 Joy Wargo on Vegas Firefighter
Round 1: 15.438, Round 2: 34.966

SCR 400.000 3529 Jolene Montgomery on SR My Honeysuckle
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 400.000

SCR 400.000 Monica McClung on Streakin French T3J
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 400.000

SCR 400.000 Amber West on Streakin Wild Bug
Round 1: 17.277, Round 2: 400.000

N/T 415.621 3529 Jolene Montgomery on Imafrenchmanprincess*
Round 1: 15.621, Round 2: 400.000

N/T 416.855 1059 Samantha Flannery on VC Fuel Fling*



Round 1: 16.855, Round 2: 400.000

N/T

999.000
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 400.000
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3252

Melinda Wheeler on Smart Lena Hickory
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BBR Derby 2D Jackpot in Derby 2 Go Average (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 805.50, Rider count = 19

1
1
1
1
1
1
SCR
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time = 15.402, Placings
Not Placed

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th

15.

15

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
.481
20.
20.
21.

17

402 $225.
.483 $193.
633 $153.
687 $112.
712 $ 72.
822 $ 48.

845
894
901
633
864

354
687
030

400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
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54
32
05
77
49
33

485
2455

9460
2708
4913

1059

1014

15, Pool = $ 805.50
4

1D Placings
Amy Schimke on Its Complicated
Andre Coelho on J Quick Fame*
D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun
Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
Jade Crago on CM Nonstop Fashion*
Amber West on All Warm N Fuzzy
Michelle Deck on Brimmer Run
Mallee Jones on Streakin Leola
Gayle White on Whatta Perks Angel*
Elizabeth Susag on Summ Rollin Saphire
Cindy Stewart on FCS Youbetimrare
Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Lady Leo
Andre Coelho on Frenchmans Shorty*
Samantha Flannery on Oh What Eva*
Brandy Wilson on Bonita Bugs
Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance
Jade Crago on Fireback Cash*
Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Streakin Tiny Watch
Bonnie Wheatley on SO Royal French Fly
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BBR Derby 2D Jackpot in Derby 2 Go Average (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 805.50, Rider count = 19

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1D Time = 15.439, Placings
Not Placed

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th

15

15.

15

15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
.021
21.
22.
25.

21

.439 $225.
578 $193.
.658 $153.
672 $112.
.49
892 $ 48.

701 $ 72

913
119
196
245
281
284

564
254
783

54
32
05
77

33

485

2455

9460

1059

2708

4913

16, Pool = $ 805.50
3

1D Placings
D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun
Amy Schimke on Its Complicated
Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
Andre Coelho on J Quick Fame*
Mallee Jones on Streakin Leola
Amber West on All Warm N Fuzzy
Samantha Flannery on Oh What Eva*
Elizabeth Susag on Summ Rollin Saphire
Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Lady Leo
Gayle White on Whatta Perks Angel*
Jade Crago on CM Nonstop Fashion*
Michelle Deck on Brimmer Run
Brandy Wilson on Bonita Bugs
Jade Crago on Fireback Cash*
Cindy Stewart on FCS Youbetimrare
Andre Coelho on Frenchmans Shorty*



SCR 400.000 Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance

N/T 400.000 1014 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Streakin Tiny Watch
N/T 400.000 Bonnie Wheatley on SO Royal French Fly
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BBR Derby 2D Jackpot in Derby 2 Go Average (Average)
Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses
Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1074.00, Rider count = 19

1D Time = 30.980, Placings
Not Placed

15, Pool = $ 1074.00
a

1D Placings
1st 30.980 $300.72 Amy Schimke on Its Complicated
Round 1: 15.402, Round 2: 15.578

2nd 31.072 $257.76 485 D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun
Round 1: 15.633, Round 2: 15.439

3rd 31.155 $204.06 Andre Coelho on J Quick Fame*
Round 1: 15.483, Round 2: 15.672

4th 31.345 $150.36 2455 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
Round 1: 15.687, Round 2: 15.658

5th 31.595 $ 96.66 9460 Mallee Jones on Streakin Leola
Round 1: 15.894, Round 2: 15.701

6th 31.714 $ 64.44 Amber West on All Warm N Fuzzy
Round 1: 15.822, Round 2: 15.892

7th 31.993 Jade Crago on CM Nonstop Fashion*
Round 1: 15.712, Round 2: 16.281

8th 32.129 Michelle Deck on Brimmer Run
Round 1: 15.845, Round 2: 16.284

9th 32.146 2708 Gayle White on Whatta Perks Angel*
Round 1: 15.901, Round 2: 16.245

1eth 32.752 Elizabeth Susag on Summ Rollin Saphire
Round 1: 16.633, Round 2: 16.119

11th 33.677 Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Lady Leo
Round 1: 17.481, Round 2: 16.196

12th 36.600 1059 Samantha Flannery on Oh What Eva*
Round 1: 20.687, Round 2: 15.913

13th 39.118 4913 Cindy Stewart on FCS Youbetimrare
Round 1: 16.864, Round 2: 22.254

14th 42.051 Brandy Wilson on Bonita Bugs
Round 1: 21.030, Round 2: 21.021
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BBR Derby 2D Jackpot in Derby 2 Go Average (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

15th 46.137 Andre Coelho on Frenchmans Shorty*
Round 1: 20.354, Round 2: 25.783
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SCR 400.000 Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 400.000

N/T 421.564 Jade Crago on Fireback Cash*
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 21.564

N/T 800.000 1014 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Streakin Tiny Watch
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 400.000

N/T 999.000 Bonnie Wheatley on SO Royal French Fly
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 400.000
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BBR BBR 4D Jackpot in Open 4D Friday

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 5144.00, Rider count = 129

1D Time = 15.400, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 1750.40
2D Time = 15.900, Placings = 31, Pool = $ 1518.20
3D Time = 16.400, Placings = 31, Pool = $ 1053.80
4D Time = 16.900, Placings = 21, Pool = $ 821.60

Not Placed = 24

1D Placings
1st 15.400 $577.63 7067 Stephanie Broom on She Be Cuttin Wood

2nd 15.488 $472.61 Amelia Shane on FlashlightIrishAzure
3rd 15.535 $350.08 Amber West on All Warm N Fuzzy

4th 15.549 $227.55 Hannah Montey on Merridocs Mud Bugs
5th 15.567 $122.53 1594 Kent Magnuson on Snazzy Jet Red

6th 15.599 Jessica Wykert on Cinchy Frenchman
7th 15.608 3246 Addi Bennett on Gadgets Got A Bully
8th 15.648 Katie Epp on Deck A Bully

9th 15.667 1594 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech
10th 15.695 Reagan Gestenslager on Wolf Dancing
11th 15.702 2621 Kris Burden on You Betcha Bunny
12th 15.717 300 Debbie Pate on Count Duke Firem Jet
13th 15.731 Jayme Glause on Cuties French Man
14th 15.736 Jennifer Hiler on WK Flits Shinybow
15th 15.744 1461 Cathy Beymer on TJO Bullys Legacy
16th 15.766 Donna Justin on Cash Royal Beauty
17th 15.788 Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray
18th 15.823 Brooke Buhr on DHR Miss Power Perks
19th 15.838 Sequin Brewer on Howdy Bar Light
20th 15.847 3034 Shelley Kirby on BS Colonel Cash
21st 15.865 9462 Hilary Van Gerpen on Sadies Pistol*
22nd 15.877 1181 Deb Schroetlin on Dashing With Sis

2D Placings

1st 15.907 $501.01 Lisa McCorkle on WK Lola

2nd 15.908 $409.91 Carla Jensen on Time Tikin Away

3rd 15.949 $303.64 Mika Drews on Hey Razzy

4th 15.960 $197.37 Hannah Montey on HM Never Flyin By Me
5th 15.986 $106.27 Becca Gilley on HPQ Caliente Chica
6th 15.999 9460 Mallee Jones on Streakin Leola

7th 16.030 Jennifer Hiler on Mocha Zing

8th 16.044 5612 Sonya Walz on Tom Can Go

9th 16.045 568 Virginia Evans on Povertys Lucky Seven
10th 16.064 4949 Stephanie David on Termight
11th 16.082 9456 Ashley Moore on Little Lena Boogie

12th 16.097 1594 Kent Magnuson on Winnawaddacash



13th 16.113
14th 16.123
15th 16.128
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16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st

1st
Tie

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

16.
16.
16.
.169
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16

16.
.407
16.
.418
16.
.430
16.
.440
16.
.467
16.
.499
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16

16

16

16

16

16

151
165
166

170
186
231
254
277
319
321
341
346
355
362
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441
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507
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548
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563
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726
771
817
822
826
832
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Luke Robinson on Mayble
Jade Crago on CM Dynamites Ladybug
Hannah Montey on Kool Moon Cantina
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BBR BBR 4D Jackpot in Open 4D Friday

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

$316.14
$316.14
$210.76
$136.99
$ 73.77

2:55 PM 11/25/24

31st 16.865

4651 Becky Maune on Thunder Mountain
Jenna Rolland on Chiefs Blue Bar
Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Lady Leo
568 Virginia Evans on Povertys Perky
4078 Patty Finney on Frenchmans Fling
Jacky Roesener on Faded Fling
Kieley Walz on Firefighters Lineage
Susan Jensen on Just Another Biankus
7067 Stephanie Broom on Streakin Neon
4268 Jeanette Meissinger on Bar Ques Zip
Angela Marietta on Blue Diamonds Fancy
Elizabeth Susag on Summ Rollin Saphire
1595 Beth Baxter on Living For Danjur
3530 Jami Hawkins on Legacy Cord
4169 Sandy Harms on LE Ota Streak
Sheryl Buhr on DHR Dark Lady
3D Placings
5612 Sonya Walz on Playing Firefighter
2134 Lana Peterson on Eyesa Leader
Michelle Deck on Brimmer Run
568 Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy
Debbie David on Fols Lighting Bug
1114 Sharin Hall on Frenchmans Day Hay
4218 Cheryl Wallace on JMS Frostbug
4268 Jeanette Meissinger on Bully Hid The Colors
Tabatha Hollingsworth on Dancinwithanangel
9460 Mallee Jones on TC Dashing Topper
3034 Shelley Kirby on JewelWillWin
Becky Pearson on Rosies Red Money
2708 Gayle White on Whatta Perks Angel*
2338 Victoria Robison on Frenchmans Pleasure
Tessa Pazour on FCS Flinns Best Bug
3473 Jessica Abel on Sugar Pudden Pride
4078 Patty Finney on A Streak of Sun
Robin Bennett on Pepped Up Indian
3246 Addi Bennett on Im A Time Keeper*
Debbie David on Katies Fortune
Suzie Wahlgren on Docs Lynx Bars
Nisa Berry on Dr Nicks Six Pick
Jordan Smith on Lena
9389 Pam Dykstra on Hail N Quick
Cami Bauer on Sucha Big Bang
Ashly Nelson on Rookie
4949 Stephanie David on Bugs In My Martini
Diane Phillps on Frenchman Bell
Wendy Keef on Dons Red Ear Ghost
2778 Dixie Kuehl on Elle
Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 3

BBR BBR 4D Jackpot in Open 4D Friday

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

4913

Cindy Stewart on Streaknforallthecash



1st
Tie
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
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17th
18th
19th
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
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416.
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955 $246.48
955 $246.48

.118 $164.32

3473
685
1059

126 $106.81 4913

.145 $ 57.51

158
168
192
295

.441

444
614
621
681
770
091
325
613
954
737
758
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
.431
625
781
858
948
052
082
090
314
.401
534
.078
5.700
5.970
6.780
8.240
5.210
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2338

610

3529

3252

4169

485

9462

1181
1059

3530

2455
610

4268
2737

4D Placings

Jessica Abel on Im The Love Doctor
Jeanne Mueller on Noble Dash Chico
Samantha Flannery on VC Fuel Fling*
Cindy Stewart on FCS Youbetimrare
Clint Milliman on Roulettes Roll
Elizabeth Susag on Lady Ursa Roll
Jaycie West on Caspar

Janelle Miller on Rarens Roscoe
Jessica Milliman on Hemis Thunder
Jacky Roesener on Cinco Go Boy

Diane Phillps on Whitewater Lacey

Kali VanRyswyk on One Twisted Talent
Madison Gestenslager on Skidmark
Cassie Wasko on Smart Vision

Mika Drews on French Winning Kiss
Cassie Holm on Mr Cedar Baron

Cassie Sundstrom on Brandy

Robin Bennett on Bullet
Victoria Robison on Suerte

Tammy Kirchenschlager on No Bud

Rose Hildebrandt on Wantastreakerrebate
Felicia Patrick on Dashin Wrangler
Jolene Montgomery on KN Born This Way*
April Harms on Dash Top Brass

Melinda Wheeler on Bread Pudding
April Harms on Glow On Hon

Nisa Berry on Eyesa Ready Eddie

Sandy Harms on Sweet Fling

D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun
Becca Gilley on TS Lucky's Baby Babe
Hilary Van Gerpen on Snaz of Ivory

Deb Schroetlin on Chocs Snazzy Sis
Samantha Flannery on Streakin Boon Bar
Jennifer Hiler on Miss Prairie Fire
Jessica Wykert on Snappy Frenchman
Jami Hawkins on Cirque

Carla Jensen on Peppys Yellow Dawn
Robin Bennett on Docs Candyman

Jessica Milliman on Tijo

Nancy Smith on Jessie

Bonnie Wheatley on SO Royal French Fly
Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
Rose Hildebrandt on Shakin Gold Money
Jeanette Meissinger on TJs Flashy Spot
Cheryl Kennedy on Famous Moonshine

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Poles 2D

Race Sponsored by: Mycogen

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1028.00, Rider count = 11

1D Time = 400.000, Placings = ©, Pool = $ 1028.00

2D Time = 402.000, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00

Not Placed = 11
2D Placings

N/T 400.000 Ashley Moore on Seekin Docs Revenge**
N/T 400.000 2455 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
N/T 400.000 Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray
N/T 400.000 Mallee Jones on TC Dashing Topper
N/T 400.000 Carla Jensen on Peppys Yellow Dawn

Page 1



N/T 400.000 Reagan Gestenslager on Wolf Dancing

N/T 400.000 Madison Gestenslager on Skidmark

N/T 400.000 Ashley Moore on Little Lena Boogie

N/T 400.000 Monica McClung on Guys Girls Have Fun**

N/T 400.000 Jaycie West on Nurse Debbi

N/T 400.000 Adrienne Hager on Frenchmans Pleasure

2:55 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

C 3D SLOT RACE Jackpot in WPRA Sidepot Friday
Race Sponsored by: Pearson Physical Therapy
Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 120.00, Rider count = 4
1D Time = 15.736, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 120.00

1D Placings

1st 15.736 $120.00 Jennifer Hiler on WK Flits Shinybow
2nd 15.908 Carla Jensen on Time Tikin Away
3rd 15.949 6560 Mika Drews on Hey Razzy
4th 16.499 Becky Pearson on Rosies Red Money
2:55 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

BBR 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Open 4D Saturday
Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

Paying to 8 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 9041.00, Rider count = 187

1D Time = 15.332, Placings = 39, Pool = $ 2662.30
2D Time = 15.832, Placings = 53, Pool = $ 2421.07
3D Time = 16.332, Placings = 34, Pool = $ 2099.43
4D Time = 16.832, Placings = 39, Pool = $ 1858.20

Not Placed 22

1D Placings
1st 15.332 $612.33 2621 Kris Burden on You Betcha Bunny
2nd 15.377 $505.84 1114 Sharin Hall on Bulleva

3rd 15.402 $452.59 Amy Schimke on Its Complicated

4th 15.426 $372.72 Hallie Hanssen on Rosas Cantina CC*
5th 15.430 $292.85 1059 Samantha Flannery on Streakin Boon Bar
6th 15.434 $186.36 Nisa Berry on French Fly*

7th 15.438 $133.11 4622 Joy Wargo on Vegas Firefighter
8th 15.448 $106.49 1594 Kent Magnuson on Snazzy Jet Red

9th 15.483 Andre Coelho on J Quick Fame*

leth 15.484 3529 Jolene Montgomery on KN Born This Way*
11th 15.486 4622 Joy Wargo on Leo Got Smashedagain

12th 15.522 610 Rose Hildebrandt on BHR Speedy Frost

13th 15.545 1059 Samantha Flannery on Vanilas Sudden Fame*
14th 15.549 Hallie Hanssen on Overthemoonforaguy*
15th 15.557 9462 Hilary Van Gerpen on Sadies Pistol*

16th 15.585 Carla Jensen on Time Tikin Away

17th 15.621 3529 Jolene Montgomery on Imafrenchmanprincess*
18th 15.624 Becca Gilley on HPQ Caliente Chica

19th 15.626 4169 Sandy Harms on LE Ota Streak

20th 15.633 485 D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun

21st 15.634 Sequin Brewer on Howdy Bar Light

22nd 15.642 Katie Epp on Deck A Bully

23rd 15.653 Hallie Hanssen on Casino Heist

24th 15.667 1461 Cathy Beymer on TJO Bullys Legacy

25th 15.672 3034 Shelley Kirby on BS Colonel Cash

26th 15.676 Hannah Montey on HM Never Flyin By Me

27th 15.687 2455 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz



28th 15.689 April Harms on Glow On Hon

29th 15.712 Jade Crago on CM Nonstop Fashion*
30th 15.718 Stacey Hansen on DHR Last Chance Dash
31st 15.733 Lisa McCorkle on WK Lola

32nd 15.740 Jessica Wykert on Snappy Frenchman
33rd 15.752 4949 Stephanie David on Bugs In My Martini
34th 15.787 Cami Bauer on A French Streak*

35th 15.790 2134 Lana Peterson on Eyesa Leader

36th 15.795 1181 Deb Schroetlin on Dashing With Sis
37th 15.798 300 Debbie Pate on Count Duke Firem Jet
38th 15.806 9462 Hilary Van Gerpen on Snaz of Ivory
39th 15.822 Amber West on All Warm N Fuzzy

2D Placings

:55 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
BBR 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Open 4D Saturday

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

1st 15.833 $556.85 Jennifer Hiler on WK Flits Shinybow
2nd 15.845 $460.00 Michelle Deck on Brimmer Run

3rd 15.851 $411.58 Brooke Buhr on DHR Miss Power Perks
4th 15.867 $338.95 3246 Addi Bennett on Gadgets Got A Bully
5th 15.882 $266.32 610 Rose Hildebrandt on Cash Lion Around*

6th 15.883 $169.47 7067 Stephanie Broom on She Be Cuttin Wood
7th 15.894 $121.05 9460 Mallee Jones on Streakin Leola
8th 15.901 $ 96.84 2708 Gayle White on Whatta Perks Angel*

9th 15.920 2778 Dixie Kuehl on Elle

10th 15.921 4078 Patty Finney on Frenchmans Fling

11th 15.922 Stacey Hansen on DHR Pacs Easy Perks

12th 15.933 Donna Justin on Cash Royal Beauty

13th 15.944 1014 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Tontos Royin Bars

14th 15.948 Jenna Rolland on Chiefs Blue Bar

15th 15.958 Tabatha Hollingsworth on Dancinwithanangel
Tie 15.958 Garrett Harms on MFR Cashes Empress

17th 15.964 Hannah Montey on Merridocs Mud Bugs

18th 15.966 4651 Becky Maune on Thunder Mountain

19th 15.992 1594 Kent Magnuson on Winnawaddacash

20th 15.997 Felicia Patrick on A Special Cat Bid

21st 16.019 4078 Patty Finney on A Streak of Sun

22nd 16.047 5612 Sonya Walz on Tom Can Go

23rd 16.050 7067 Stephanie Broom on Streakin Neon

24th 16.053 Jenna Rolland on Stylish Sans

25th 16.085 Stacy Barney on Lion About Lastnight

26th 16.086 9456 Ashley Moore on Seekin Docs Revenge**

27th 16.110 1114 Sharin Hall on Frenchmans Day Hay

28th 16.112 April Harms on Dash Top Brass

29th 16.115 1595 Beth Baxter on Living For Danjur

30th 16.132 2338 Victoria Robison on Frenchmans Pleasure

31st 16.141 6239 Brooke Steinhauer on Turnin Tess

32nd 16.147 Jordan Smith on Lena

33rd 16.148 Stacey Hansen on Comma Ranger

34th 16.149 8367 Morgan Shepard on Miss Smokin OLena

35th 16.167 Jessica Milliman on Tijo

36th 16.179 Kelcy Schaffner on Lion Ta The Ladies

37th 16.189 Tessa Pazour on FCS Flinns Best Bug

38th 16.199 9456 Ashley Moore on Little Lena Boogie

39th 16.202 Amanda Howard on Two Six Jackson

40th 16.208 Teresa McCormick on Eau Que Joyful

41st 16.238 LeAnna Wohlgemuth on Honey Bee Goldseeker

42nd 16.240 Mika Drews on Hey Razzy

43rd 16.243 Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006

44th 16.247 2621 Kris Burden on Famous Grasshopper*

45th 16.255 Jade Crago on CM Dynamites Ladybug



46th 16.270
47th 16.271
48th 16.288
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336 $482.
337 $398.
360 $356.
.364 $293.
374 $230.
381 $146.
.388 $104.
402 $ 83.

411
415
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446

483
500
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518
549
564
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712
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751
764
766
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3530
3034

Jami Hawkins on Cirque
Shelley Kirby on JewelWillWin
Kieley Walz on Firefighters Lineage
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BBR 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Open 4D Saturday

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC
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4268
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3473
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3246

855 $427.39 1059
864 $353.06 4913

.872 $315
16.

.89

873 $260.15 1059

879 %204
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.40

Luke Robinson on Mayble

Mallee Jones on TC Dashing Topper
Sonya Walz on Playing Firefighter
Robin Bennett on Docs Candyman
Cami Bauer on Sucha Big Bang

3D Placings

Rose Hildebrandt on Wantastreakerrebate
Jeanette Meissinger on Bar Ques Zip
Becca Gilley on TS Lucky's Baby Babe
Cheryl Wallace on IMS Frostbug
Samantha Flannery on Oh Whatta Slug Bug
Susan Jensen on Just Another Biankus
Jami Hawkins on Legacy Cord
Natalie Davis on JVP Spark Fire Flit
Emily Zillinger on TKB Rare Form of Jet
Jade Crago on Miss Lady On Fire*
Sheryl Buhr on DHR Dark Lady

Jaycie West on Nurse Debbi

Luke Robinson on French Trigger Man
Samantha Flannery on CM Nickel N Dime
Carla Jensen on Peppys Yellow Dawn
Nisa Berry on Dr Nicks Six Pick

Jade Crago on Ima Nonstop Dually*

Jamie Johnson on Chicks Dashin Bee

Rose Hildebrandt on Shakin Gold Money
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Jeanette Meissinger on Bully Hid The Colors

Kari Cable on Passions Precious
Jessica Abel on Im The Love Doctor
Elizabeth Susag on Summ Rollin Saphire
Becky Pearson on Rosies Red Money
Delvin Buhr on DHR Perks Truckin On
Jessica Abel on Sugar Pudden Pride
Jami Hawkins on Weavers Frosty Penny
Debbie David on Fols Lighting Bug
Jaycie West on Sabres Blue Cowboy
Ashly Nelson on Rookie

Robin Bennett on Pepped Up Indian

Kari Cable on TC Frosted Cinnamon
Brooke Steinhauer on Ima French Wrangler
Addi Bennett on Im A Time Keeper*

4D Placings

Samantha Flannery on VC Fuel Fling*
Cindy Stewart on FCS Youbetimrare
Jamie Thomas on Jamie

Samantha Flannery on Oh Boy Who Dat*
Jessica Milliman on Hemis Thunder

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BBR 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Open 4D Saturday

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

6th 16.916 $130.07
7th 16.946 $ 92.91

Nancy Smith on Jessie
Diane Phillps on Frenchman Bell
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8th
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N/T
N/T
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N/T
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BBR 2D

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
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BBR 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Youth 3D Saturday
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954 $ 74.33
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000
000
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.155
344
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Race

Felicia Patrick on Dashin Wrangler
Kim Eberle on Classic Pacific Buck
Suzie Wahlgren on Docs Lynx Bars
Debbie David on Katies Fortune
Cacee Cox on Marilyn
Elizabeth Susag on Lady Ursa Roll
Janelle Miller on Rarens Roscoe
8296 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Joe Ima Roanie Krul
2125 Teena Davisson on Jasper (NR)
Wendy Keef on Dons Red Ear Ghost
Amber West on Streakin Wild Bug
Clint Milliman on Roulettes Roll
Cassie Wasko on Smart Vision
Jenna Rolland on Mr. Budher Olena
Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Lady Leo
9389 Pam Dykstra on Hail N Quick
Neva Reichenberg on Scotty
Kali VanRyswyk on One Twisted Talent
Robin Bennett on Bullet
4268 Jeanette Meissinger on TJs Flashy Spot
4913 Cindy Stewart on Streaknforallthecash
Madison Gestenslager on Skidmark
8296 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Mtns Miss Doc
2338 Victoria Robison on Suerte
Andre Coelho on Frenchmans Shorty*
Hallie Hanssen on A French Chick*
Andre Coelho on Iota Bee Good*
1059 Samantha Flannery on Oh What Eva*
Tammy Kirchenschlager on No Bud
Amy Schimke on Famous French Model
4949 Stephanie David on Termight
685 Jeanne Mueller on Noble Dash Chico
Alayna Shephard on Sizzlin Sprout
Monica Larson on Cyrus (NR)
1014 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Streakin Tiny Watch
Nisa Berry on Eyesa Ready Eddie
Jade Crago on Fireback Cash*
3252 Melinda Wheeler on Bread Pudding
4169  Sandy Harms on Sweet Fling
Bonnie Wheatley on SO Royal French Fly
Jessica Wykert on Cinchy Frenchman
1181 Deb Schroetlin on Chocs Snazzy Sis
Amelia Shane on FlashlightIrishAzure
Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray
2737  Cheryl Kennedy on Famous Moonshine
Jordan Dassinger on A Blazing Biankus

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 5
Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Open 4D Saturday

Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

Jacky Roesener on Faded Fling
Jacey Camac on DGB Lucky Docs Frost
Diane Phillps on Whitewater Lacey
Jennifer Hiler on Mocha Zing
Angela Marietta on Blue Diamonds Fancy
Jacky Roesener on Cinco Go Boy

4029  Chelsey Osborn on Kruise Kontrol

1594 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1



Race Sponsored by: Sunny Dale Farm-Horses

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 618.00, Rider count = 16

1D Time = 15.882, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 241.57
2D Time = 16.382, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 204.77
3D Time = 16.882, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 171.65
Not Placed = 7
1D Placings
1st 15.882 $103.88 Kaycee Miller on Coby
2nd 15.894 $ 79.72 9460 Mallee Jones on Streakin Leola
3rd 16.097 $ 57.98 Alayna Shephard on Sizzlin Sprout
4th 16.200 Lexi Bergquist on Dakota
2D Placings
1st 16.472 $122.86 Kami Miller on Comet
2nd 16.519 $ 81.91 Adrienne Hager on Frenchmans Pleasure
3D Placings
1st 17.314 $ 73.81 Madison Gestenslager on Skidmark
2nd 18.774 $ 56.65 Lexi Bergquist on Carys Dusty Poco Kansas
3rd 19.069 $ 41.20 Adrienne Hager on Suerte WHR
N/T 400.000 Syndey Veldhuizen on KN Six Moon Version
N/T 400.000 9460 Mallee Jones on TC Dashing Topper
N/T 400.000 Kieley Walz on Firefighters Lineage
N/T 400.000 Jaycie West on Nurse Debbi
N/T 400.000 Jaycie West on Sabres Blue Cowboy
N/T 416.284 Garrett Harms on MFR Cashes Empress
N/T 417.684 Kassie Miller on Fudge
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WPRA 3D SLOT RACE Jackpot in WPRA Sidepot Saturday
Race Sponsored by: Pearson Physical Therapy
Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 130.00, Rider count = 6
1D Time = 15.585, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 130.00

1D Placings
1st 15.585 $130.00 R24287P Carla Jensen on Time Tikin Away

2nd 15.833 11213  Jennifer Hiler on WK Flits Shinybow

3rd 15.944 R21315 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Tontos Royin Bars
4th 16.240 R23538 Mika Drews on Hey Razzy

5th 16.633 13290 Elizabeth Susag on Summ Rollin Saphire

6th 16.650 21405 Becky Pearson on Rosies Red Money



